assessment _id

MERVI-505001100
MERVI-505002000
MERVI-505004950
MERVI-505005050
MERVI-505005450
MERVI-505005750
MERVI-505006100
MERVI-505006250
MERVI-505007500
MERVI-505007800
MERVI-505007850
MERVI-505008050
MERVI-505008500
MERVI-505008510
MERVI-505009010
MERVI-505009020
MERVI-505009030
MERVI-505009035
MERVI-505009040

sale_id

1507886
941851

2223488
832150

880378

899899

2210081
1006832
1549475
1516065
1027653
955652

1035063
1583638
1031071
1026856
1009723
1021692
1026857

Vacant_Improved ASR

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

1.01
0.78
1.06
1.17
0.99
3.28
1.27
0.97
1.39
0.90
0.96
0.96
0.85
1.04
0.98
1.01
1.01
0.98
0.98



